PRODUCT DATA
63-2418-06
C7600A,C
Solid State Humidity Sensors
APPLICATION
The C7600A,C Solid State Humidity Sensors sense relative
humidity in air and are used with controllers that can process
a 4 to 20 mA signal (see Table 1).

C7600A,C SOLID STATE HUMIDITY SENSORS
63-2418—06 2
ORDERING INFORMATION
When purchasing replacement and modernization products from your TRADELINE® wholesaler or distributor, refer to the
TRADELINE® Catalog or price sheets for complete ordering number.
If you have additional questions, need further information, or would like to comment on our products or services, please write or
phone:
1. Your local Honeywell Automation and Control Products Sales Office (check white pages of your phone directory).
2. Honeywell Customer Care
1885 Douglas Drive North
Minneapolis, Minnesota 55422-4386
In Canada—Honeywell Limited/Honeywell Limitée, 35 Dynamic Drive, Toronto, Ontario M1V 4Z9.
International Sales and Service Offices in all principal cities of the world. Manufacturing in Australia, Canada, Finland, France,
Germany, Japan, Mexico, Netherlands, Spain, Taiwan, United Kingdom, U.S.A.
SPECIFICATIONS
IMPORTANT
Specifications given herein do not include normal
manufacturing tolerances. Therefore, individual units
may not exactly match listed specifications. Also, this
product is tested/calibrated under closely controlled
conditions. Minor differences in performance can be
expected if those conditions are changed.
Models:  Series 1000 (C7600A100X and C7600C100X) are
in the black case and series 2000 (C7600A200X and
C7600C200X) are in the smaller grey case (see figure on
page 1). Refer to Table 1.
Table 1. C7600A,C Solid State Humidity Sensor Models.
Dimensions: See Fig. 1 and Fig. 2.
Mounting: Duct-mounted indoors, or wall-mounted outdoors